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The collections of Liliputiens, a Belgian designer of qualitative toys, offer 
opportunities for surprising adventures and endless fun. Liliputiens designs 
toys that encourage development and amazement, full of smart activities and 
unexpected details. Made to enjoy, to learn, to understand, and to surprise, 
over and over again. Colours, sounds and textures stimulate the sense of 
newborns and babies. The irresistible, mischievous characters bring the 
designs to life, activating the imagination. The whimsical collections enhance 
the time that children spend with their parents. Because playing is infinitely 
more fun when it’s surprising, vibrant and stimulating, for people of all ages. 

Las colecciones de Lilliputiens, el diseñador belga de juguetes de alta calidad, 
tienen que ver con aventuras sorprendentes y diversión sin fin. Lilliputiens crea 
juguetes evolutivos y maravillosos llenos de actividades inteligentes y detalles 
inesperados. Hechos para divertirse, aprender, comprender y sorprender una 
y otra vez. Los colores, los sonidos y las texturas estimulan los sentidos de los 
más pequeños. Los irresistibles y traviesos personajes dan vida a los diseños y 
estimulan la imaginación. Las centelleantes colecciones agregan brillo adicional 
al tiempo que pasan juntos los padres y los niños. Porque jugar es más divertido 
cuando es sorprendente, vibrante y estimulante, para jóvenes y mayores.

Le collezioni di Lilliputiens, il creatore belga di giocattoli di qualità, sono all’insegna 
di avventure sorprendenti e di divertimenti infiniti. Lilliputiens crea dei giocattoli 
evolutivi che fanno stupire e che sono pieni di attività intelligenti e di dettagli inattesi. 
Fatti per far divertire, per imparare, capire e sorprendere sempre nuovamente. I 
colori, i suoni e la tessitura stimolano i sensi dei più piccoli. Gli irresistibili comici 
personaggi danno vita ai disegni e stimolano l’immaginazione. Le vivaci collezioni 
danno più valore al tempo che genitori e figli passano assieme. Perché, per grandi 
e piccini, giocare è più divertente se è sorprendente, vivace e stimolante. 

www.lilliputiens.com 
Follow us on:



0-12mYO DESCUBRO, IO SCOPRO

IK ONTDEK, ICH ENTDECKE

Alice, Ignace, Marius & Rosalie, Musical cuddle / Peluche musical / Peluche musicale

Alice & Ignace, Rolling rattle / Sonajero rodante / Sonaglio avvolgente 
Alice, Marius, Rosalie, Joe, Ignace & Stella, Wooden rattle / Sonajero de madera / 
Sonaglino di legno

83296, 83228
83229, 83230
83314, 83315 
83330, 83333 
83332, 83340 
83331, 83341

↑

←

I’M DISCOVERING
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www.lilliputiens.com

http://www.lilliputiens.com


Ignace, Rosalie, Marius & Alice, Cuddle / Muñeco / Peluche

Marius, Rosalie & Ignace, Cuddly plush / Peluche amoroso / Peluche coccoone

Forest & Jungle, Playmat with arche / Alfombra de juegos con arco /  
Tappetino da gioco con arco

83264, 83265  
83266, 83267
83247, 83248

83249
83273, 83277↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
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Ignace & Rosalie, Extra-large cuddly / Peluche extra grande / Coccolone extra-large
Farm, Activities panel / Panel de actividades de la granja / Fattoria, Pannello attività

Joe, Multi-activity dragon / Dragón multiactividad / Dragone multi-attivitàe
Stella, Multi-activity fawn / Ciervo multiactividad / Cervo multi-attività
Forest, Activity Spiral / Espiral de actividad / Spirale di attività

83302, 83303
83179

83299
83300
83337

↑

←
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www.lilliputiens.com

http://www.lilliputiens.com


Rosalie & Ignace, Keep sake / Tesorero / Guardiano dei tesori 
Alice, Activity Cube / Cubo de actividades / Cubo di attività

Pablo & Paulette, Roly-poly cuddle / Vaso balanceante de peluche / Misirizzi
Alice & Marius, Nomadic activity set / Juego de actividades nómadas /  
Serie di attività nomadi

83326, 83327
83338

83293, 83294
83297, 83298

↑

←

I’m Discovering 
playlist on Youtube
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http://qrco.de/discovering
http://qrco.de/discovering
http://www.lilliputiens.com
http://qrco.de/discovering


12-24mYO EXPLORO, IO ESPLORO

I’M EXPLORING

Farm hide-and-seek set of cubes / Granja juego de cubos para el escondite / 
Nascondino nella fattoria - cubi

Farm chain of cars / Granja guirnalda de coches / Fattoria colonna di macchine
Jungle Hide-and-seek set of cubes / Selva Juego de cubos para el escondite / 
Nascondino nella giungla - cubi
Farm finger puppets / Granja marionetas de dedo / Fattoria marionette da dita
Farm sensory labyrinth / Granja laberinto sensorial / Fattoria labirinto sensoriale 
puzzle a scorrimento

83272

83295
83301

83304
83339

↑

←
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Joe & Stella, Pull along cuddle / Peluche de tirar / Peluche da trascinare
The farm / La granja / La fattoria

Alice, Little doctor bag / Bolsa de médico / La valigetta del dottore
Ignace & Anaïs, Stacking pyramid / Pirámide para apilar / Piramide impilabile

83329, 83328
86791

83269
83259, 83260

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
I’m Exploring 
playlist on Youtube
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http://www.lilliputiens.com
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http://qrco.de/exploring


YO CREZCO, IO CRESCO

I’M GROWING
+2y

Set of super jobs / Juego de super trabajos / Serie di superprofessioni
Set of super heroes / Juego de Superhéroes / Serie di supereroi

Flowers, Sleeping doll bag / Bolsa de dormir para muñeca / Sacco a pelo per bambole
Flowers, Babydoll basket / Capazo para muñeca / Cesta per bambole
Rose, Doll / Muñeca / Bambola
Noa, Doll / Muñeca / Bambola

83289
83290

83306
83305
83240
83112

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
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http://www.lilliputiens.com


Wigwam and indians / Tribu de indios y tipi / La tenda indiana e gli indiani
Learning house multi-locks / Casa de aprendizaje de cierres / La casa per 
l’apprendimento multi-serratura
Marius, Fire engine / Camión de bomberos / Camion dei pompieri

Rosalie, Tractor / Tractor / Trattore
Rosalie, The family of Rosalie, the cow / La familia de Rosalie, la vaca /  
La famiglia della mucca Rosalie

83146 
83263

83182

83233
83246

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
I’m Growing 
playlist on Youtube
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http://qrco.de/growing
http://qrco.de/growing
http://qrco.de/growing


Marius & Anaïs, My first tennis set / Mi primer juego de tenis /  
Il mio primo set da tennis

Jumping Friends, Sack race / Carrera de sacos / La corsa coi sacchi
Grumpy Jack, Throwing game / Juego de lanzar / Gioco del lancio
Marius, Anaïs, Zia & Anatole, Skipping rope / Comba / Corda per saltare

83286, 83287

83190 
83192

83187, 83184
83185, 83186

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
Move Your Body 
video on Youtube

MOVE YOUR BODY
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http://www.lilliputiens.com
http://qrco.de/MYB20
http://qrco.de/MYB20
http://qrco.de/MYB20


ÉRASE UNA VEZ, C’ERA UNA VOLTA

ONCE UPON A TIME

www.lilliputiens.com

Baby boom, Activity book / Libro didáctico / Libro attività
Goodmorning little fox - activity book / Libro didáctico: Buenos días, pequeña vulpina / 
Buongiorno piccola volpe - Libro attività
Goodnight little fox - activity book / Libro didáctico: Buenas noches, pequeña vulpina /
Buonasera piccola volpe - Libro attività
1,2,3… count book / Libro para contar / Libro per imparare a contare

Crazy crunch, Touch and sound book / Libro de sonidos y texturas / Libro tattile e sonoro
Vrooom, Touch and sound book / Libro de sonidos y texturas / Libro tattile e sonoro
I learn shapes - learning book / Libro de actividades: reconozco formas /  
Libro attività - Riconosco le forme

83275
83270

 83271 

83274

83188
83189
83311

Once Upon a Time 
playlist on Youtube

↑

←
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BAÑO, L’ORA DEL BAGNETTO

BATH TIME!
0m-5y

Rosalie, Set of handpuppet wash cloths / Toallitas de mano en forma de marioneta /
Serie di guanti pupazzi

Marius, Set of handpuppet wash cloths / Toallitas de mano en forma de marioneta /
Serie di guanti pupazzi
Safari & Fiesta, Magic bath panel / Panel de bañera mágico /  
Pannello magico per il bagnetto

83320

83321

83307, 83308

↑

←
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Pablo,Floating watering can / Regadera flotante / Annaffiatoio galleggiante
Marius, Floating rhino / Rinoceronte flotante / Il rinoceronte galleggiante
Anatole, Floating crocodile / Cocodrilo flotante / Il coccodrillo galleggiante
Jack, Floating lion / León flotante / Il leone galleggiante

Alice, Fishing Game / Juego de pesca / Gioco di pesca 
3 boats Jungle / 3 barcos jungla / 3 barchette, giungla

83319
83198
83199
83200

83090
83288

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
Bath Time!
playlist on Youtube
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http://www.lilliputiens.com
http://qrco.de/bath-time
http://qrco.de/bath-time
http://qrco.de/bath-time


DECORACIÓN ADORABLE, ADORABILI DECORAZIONI

LOVEABLE DECORATION

Joe, Club chair / Sillón Club / Poltrona Club

Stella, Club chair / Sillón Club / Poltrona Club
Pablo & Rosalie, Money box / Hucha / Salvadanaio
Alice & Pablo, Modular pouf / Puf modular / Pouf modulare

83324

83325
83310, 83334
83166, 83167

↑

←

www.lilliputiens.com
Loveable Decoration 
playlist on Youtube
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http://www.lilliputiens.com
http://qrco.de/lilli6
http://qrco.de/lilli6
http://qrco.de/lilli6


IALLÁ VAMOS! USCIAMO!

OFF WE GO!

www.lilliputiens.com

Forest house backpack / Mochila de casa en el bosque / Zaino casa nella foresta
Forest house schoolbag / Cartera de casa en el bosque / Zainetto casa nella foresta

Forest house lunchbag / Bolsa para la merienda de casa en el bosque /  
Borsa porta-pranzo casa nella foresta
Stella, Soft backpack / Mochila suave / Zaino morbido 
Joe, Soft backpack / Mochila suave / Zaino morbido

84447
84445

84449

84454
84453

↑

←
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www.lilliputiens.com
Off We Go 
video on Youtube

Jungle, Backpack / Mochila / Zaino
Jungle, Schoolbag / Cartera / Zainetto

Jungle, Lunchbag / Bolsa para la merienda / Borsa porta-pranzo

84448
84446

84450↑

←
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http://www.lilliputiens.com
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http://qrco.de/offwego
http://qrco.de/offwego


LITTLE CHEF!

www.lilliputiens.com
Little Chef
video on Youtube

Alice, Spoon / Cuchara

Emoti-Georges, Apron and hat set / Juego de delantal y gorro de cocinero
Recipe book « Mes premiers desserts »  / «Mi primer libro de postres » 
César, Whisk / Batidor
Anatole, Cake mold / Molde para bizcochos

81120

81127
81133
81119
81125

↑

←
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Only available in Belgium, France,
The Netherlands, Spain and Greece

http://www.lilliputiens.com
http://qrco.de/lilli7
http://qrco.de/lilli7
http://qrco.de/lilli7


Avenue Henri Zaman 3A - 1480 Saintes - Belgium
+32 (0)2 880 02 60 info@lilliputiens.be
www.lilliputiens.com

Follow us on:


